11 mil polypropylene banner with a 1 mil
poly release liner

Economical indoor/outdoor promotional
banners, tradeshow graphics, short term
retail POP

Pressure sensitive adhesive

Recommended for flat, smooth surfaces

is™ Advanced Coatin - |
am Franks Drive Springfield, MA 01089

PPM7 PSA

PART SIZE

70394 24°X10°
45543 36"X60
48426 42"X60
46389 50"X60°

COMPATIBILITY D Dye @ Pigment (E) Eco Solvent @) Solvent @ UV Cure

LIST
$41.80
$250.83
$332.08
$348.37

L Latex

R

800-343-0818

www.magicinkjet.com



