PPM7 PSA

11 mil polypropylene banner with a 1 mil poly release liner

Economical indoor/outdoor promotional banners, tradeshow graphics, short term retail POP

Pressure sensitive adhesive

Recommended for flat, smooth surfaces





PART	SIZE	LIST
70394	24"X10'	\$41.80
45543	36"X60'	\$250.83
48426	42"X60'	\$332.08
46389	50"X60'	\$348.37

COMPATIBILITY

D Dye 🕐 Pigment 🜔 Eco Solvent 🕓 Solvent 🕕 UV Cure 🕕 Latex



Coveris[™] Advanced Coatings 69 William Franks Drive, West Springfield, MA 01089

800-343-0818 www.magicinkjet.com